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50 m Brust - Männer
AK Leistung VR Name Jahrg. Verein Ort Datum

M 12 47,64 s VR Gleb Lisow 1992 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

M 13 Bisher kein Starter

M 14 43,24 s VR Stanislaw Lisow 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

M 14 44,80 s PBL Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 10.06.2004

M 14 45,77 s Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

M 15 43,61 s VR Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 18.05.2005

M 15 43,70 s Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 19.05.2005

M 15 65,70 s PBL Dimitri Gaevski 1989 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

M 16 36,30 s VR Marc Hozhäuser 1983 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Kaiserslautern 05.06.1999

M 17 Bisher kein Starter

M 18 45,00 s VR Fabian Pullig 1987 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 17.05.2005

M 19 Bisher kein Starter

M 25 46,20 s VR Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 07.06.2017

M 30 Bisher kein Starter

M 35 45,76 s VR Andreas Leschnik 1969 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

M 35 46,70 s Andreas Leschnik 1969 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 18.05.2005

M 40 42,60 s VR Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

M 40 55,30 s PBL Arnold Zirbes 1949 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

M 40 57,00 s PBL Franz-Josef Zimmer 1949 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990
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M 45 45,60 s VR Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Neumünster 26.05.2006

M 45 46,93 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 10.06.2004

M 45 47,70 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 18.05.2005

M 45 51,50 s PBL Jürgen Vier 1944 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

M 45 57,78 s PBL Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Villingen / Schwenningen 04.07.2003

M 45 59,47 s Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Kaiserslautern 06.06.1999

M 50 45,78 s VR Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Frankfurt am Main 03.06.2009

M 50 47,30 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Braunschweig 15.05.2008

M 50 47,31 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Gütersloh 22.05.2008

M 50 48,03 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Friedrichshafen 05.07.2008

M 50 48,30 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Mainz 15.05.2010

M 50 48,88 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Osnabrück 23.07.2012

M 50 49,66 s PBL Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Leipzig 20.05.2002

M 50 51,10 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 St. Wendel 01.06.2012

M 50 51,11 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Villingen / Schwenningen 04.07.2003

M 50 51,35 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Remscheid 25.06.2011

M 50 51,60 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Neumünster 26.05.2006

M 50 52,08 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Offenburg 04.06.2010

M 50 57,33 s PBL Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 10.06.2004

M 50 57,72 s Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Saarbrücken 04.06.2004

M 55 47,30 s VR Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Pirmasens 27.05.2016

M 55 47,97 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Ulm 30.07.2016

M 55 49,20 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Ludwigshafen 22.05.2013

M 55 50,51 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Gießen 14.05.2015

M 55 50,80 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Freiburg 30.05.2014

M 55 51,56 s PBL Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Friedrichshafen 05.07.2008

M 55 52,10 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Braunschweig 15.05.2008

M 55 52,62 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Gütersloh 22.05.2008

M 55 59,90 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Frankfurt am Main 03.06.2009

M 60 54,08 s VR Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Mainz 15.05.2010

M 60 55,24 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Offenburg 04.06.2010

M 60 57,90 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Heilbronn 17.05.2012



M 60 58,60 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Ludwigshafen 23.05.2013

M 60 61,16 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Friedberg 07.06.2012

M 60 63,40 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Freiburg 30.05.2014

M 60 63,70 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 St. Wendel 01.06.2012

M 60 66,72 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Remscheid 25.06.2011

M 65 57,90 s VR Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 St. Ingbert 21.05.2016

M 65 57,90 s VR Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Pirmasens 27.05.2016

M 65 59,61 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Göttingen 24.06.2016

M 65 60,01 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Siegen 05.06.2015

M 65 60,65 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Ulm 30.07.2016

M 65 62,75 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Gießen 14.05.2015

M 65 65,47 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Schweinfurt 31.05.2019

M 65 72,63 s PBL Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Schweinfurt 31.05.2019

M 65 75,71 s Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Oldenburg 20.05.2023

Männer 36,30 s VR Marc Hozhäuser 1983 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Kaiserslautern 05.06.1999

Männer 42,60 s Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

Männer 43,24 s Stanislaw Lisow 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

Männer 43,61 s Jonas Wolframm 1990 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 18.05.2005

Männer 45,00 s Fabian Pullig 1987 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 17.05.2005

Männer 45,60 s Thomas Bertram 1958 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Neumünster 26.05.2006

Männer 45,76 s Andreas Leschnik 1969 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

Männer 47,64 s Gleb Lisow 1992 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004

Männer 48,38 s Helmut Simon 1982 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 19.05.2005

Männer 51,50 s Jürgen Vier 1944 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

Männer 54,20 s Sebastian Esch 1985 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Berlin 17.05.2005

Männer 55,30 s Arnold Zirbes 1949 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

Männer 57,00 s Franz-Josef Zimmer 1949 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Bochum 30.05.1990

Männer 57,33 s Willi Wolframm 1954 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 10.06.2004

Männer 65,70 s Dimitri Gaevski 1989 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Koblenz 11.06.2004



               Schwimmen
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200 m Brust - Männer
AK Leistung VR Name Jahrg. Verein Ort Datum

M 50 4:30,00 min. VR Rolf Schwabbacher 1950 TV Hahnenbach 1961 Neumünster 26.05.2006
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